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MESEGUER LUJAN, LORENZO

SANCHEZ PAYO, PABLO

Apellidos y nombre

0593

0593

079

079

25,32

18,974

0

3,784

0

0

5,82

3,19

A:

A:

B:

B:

C:

C:

Tot:

Tot:

****6295

****9432

D.N.I. Cuerpo Esp. Exc. Puntuación

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

37

37

Prueba
Práctica

19,5

12

VIOLONCHELOESPECIALIDAD:CUERPO: 0593 079


